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TEANECK LOCAL BOARD OF EDUCATION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 2011April 27,2011

61 of 144

Teaneck 1 832 112 13.46 20 61 29 61 45 32 0
Teaneck 2 1142 176 15.41 28 103 68 95 61 49 3
Teaneck 3 1199 267 22.27 58 167 109 187 86 57 2
Teaneck 4 827 213 25.76 64 126 103 157 35 41 2
Teaneck 5 752 131 17.42 31 72 56 64 54 31 0
Teaneck 6 897 168 18.73 35 95 64 98 55 41 1
Teaneck 7 941 229 24.34 86 108 126 122 79 49 2
Teaneck 8 1202 320 26.62 92 168 191 195 86 51 4
Teaneck 9 1215 274 22.55 148 97 140 125 49 40 1
Teaneck 10 1346 292 21.69 196 79 161 93 54 22 4
Teaneck 11 1521 317 20.84 254 50 126 56 20 28 0
Teaneck 12 1002 215 21.46 131 53 114 82 33 32 0
Teaneck 13 960 248 25.83 21 205 32 191 151 17 1
Teaneck 14 1282 308 24.02 24 240 59 233 179 29 0
Teaneck 15 903 122 13.51 30 69 28 65 54 15 1
Teaneck 16 1541 282 18.30 29 210 35 196 167 40 4
Teaneck 17 1081 254 23.50 31 172 80 184 119 47 2
Teaneck 18 1496 315 21.06 138 135 124 174 88 47 0
Teaneck 19 1079 219 20.30 73 129 85 128 72 49 1
Teaneck 20 790 149 18.86 50 63 58 90 61 21 1
Teaneck 21 1962 274 13.97 65 146 89 149 100 93 1
Teaneck Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 193 0.00 96 63 95 76 54 51 0
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 18 0.00 5 7 8 8 5 4 0

Precinct Totals 23970 4885 20.38 1604 2548 1877 2745 1648 831 30

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 193 0.00 96 63 95 76 54 51 0

Provisional Totals 0 18 0.00 5 7 8 8 5 4 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Teaneck 23970 5096 21.26 1705 2618 1980 2829 1707 886 30

Grand Totals 23970 5096 21.26 1705 2618 1980 2829 1707 886 30
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TEANECK PROPOSITION

BERGEN COUNTY Statement of Vote
SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 2011April 27,2011

133 of 144

Teaneck 1 832 112 13.46 78 31
Teaneck 2 1142 176 15.41 137 28
Teaneck 3 1199 267 22.27 180 58
Teaneck 4 827 213 25.76 154 42
Teaneck 5 752 131 17.42 90 30
Teaneck 6 897 168 18.73 115 43
Teaneck 7 941 229 24.34 144 56
Teaneck 8 1202 320 26.62 215 88
Teaneck 9 1215 274 22.55 134 111
Teaneck 10 1346 292 21.69 118 152
Teaneck 11 1521 317 20.84 84 161
Teaneck 12 1002 215 21.46 92 99
Teaneck 13 960 248 25.83 169 45
Teaneck 14 1282 308 24.02 180 59
Teaneck 15 903 122 13.51 77 31
Teaneck 16 1541 282 18.30 188 44
Teaneck 17 1081 254 23.50 189 43
Teaneck 18 1496 315 21.06 167 118
Teaneck 19 1079 219 20.30 132 68
Teaneck 20 790 149 18.86 86 45
Teaneck 21 1962 274 13.97 174 71
Teaneck Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 193 0.00 85 102
Teaneck Provisional - Provisional 0 18 0.00 15 3

Precinct Totals 23970 4885 20.38 2903 1423

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 193 0.00 85 102

Provisional Totals 0 18 0.00 15 3

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Teaneck 23970 5096 21.26 3003 1528

Grand Totals 23970 5096 21.26 3003 1528


